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
separate play room, 2 additional bedrooms, 3 pc. bath

MLS#X274651

* Ceramic backsplash
* Lighting valance
* Quality ceramic package
» Oak staircase with heavier pickets & railing
* 3-5 bathrooms
* 1 or 2 gas fireplaces
CALL FOR FULL DETAILS

STUNNING HOME WITH
SPECTACULAR GARDENS
$419,900!!

In exclusive area, at edge of Georgetown & set on a pie-
shaped lot with no homes behind. Tons of upgrades &
improvements in recent years. Incl. furnace, CAC, roof, vinyl
windows & sliding doors. 4+1 bdrms, 4 baths, french doors,
oak staircase, mn.fl. family rm. with fireplace, greenhouse
kitchen wiwo to massive deck & gorgeous gardens with
stone walls & concrete walkways. Fully finished bsmt &
much more. The list is endless!! MLS#W228604

tones.

$209,900!!

Excellent starter home in a great
neighbourhood. Features include 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, single car garage and a bright kitchen
with walkout to a large deck. Bonus of a ground
floor walkout basement for extra living space.
Includes a brand new high efficiency gas
furnace + 4 appliances. Immediate possession
is available. Great value! MLS#W310722

SPECTACULAR CREDIT
RIVER VIEWS - $499,900!!

IN TOWN - $289,900!!

Lovely ranch bungalow set on a large 72" x 150" park like lot
on a quiet dead end street. This lovely home has been
extensively upgraded with quality updates. Includes vinyl
windows, new exterior & interior doors & trim, central air,
ceramic floors, hardwood under broadloom, 2 baths,
massive kitchen with walkout to large deck, prof. fin.
basement, gas fireplace, security system & much, much
more. Don't miss this mint condition beauty!

CLOSE TO CREDIT RIVER
$459,900!!

Breathtaking 3/4 acre estate lot with nature trails &
fishing in your back yard & convenience of town water,
gas & cable. Lovely 4 bedroom home is only 5 years
old & loaded with upgrades. 2 gas fireplaces, 9'
ceilings on main level, gourmet kitchen w. hardwood
floor & garden doors to deck, massive open concept
family room for large gatherings. Cathedral ceiling in
living room, spacious master bedroom with 5 pc.
ensuite & much more. Beautifully decorated in jewel

MLS#X323614 ¢

Beautiful home in country setting with convenience of fown
water, gas & cable. Only 5 years new & loaded with deluxe
features including hardwood floors on main level, 2 gas
fireplaces, cathedral ceiling with skylight in living room, pot
lights & upgraded cabinets in kitchen, 4 baths, & jet
whirlpool in ensuite bath, CAC, CVAC, inground pool, large
deck, massive laundry/mud room & much more, Beautifully
decorated in today’s colours. MLS#X236276




